Collections List

Name Author
A Drop of Water

Wick

: — Achoo: The Most Interesting Book You'll Ever
Read About Germs

Romanek

American Tall Tales

Osborne

And Then What Happened, Paul Revere?
Fritz, Jean

| Arctic Lights, Arctic Nights

Miller

Barnum's Bones

Fern

Blue Whales

Bjorklund

Bones, Skeletons & How they Work

Jenkins

Bunnicula

Howe, Deborah

Tuesday, November 24, 2015

Lexile
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134
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76

]

[]

Page 1 of 24



Collections List

Name Author

Butterflies and Moths

Bishop, Nic

Caddie Woodlawn

Brink, Carol Ryri

Fritz, Jean

Capture the Flag

Kate Messner

Cesar Chavez

Josh Gregory

Greenwald
Coral Reefs
Chin

YNt Cyberbullying
¥

!
Raatma

Dancing Home

d Ada

Tuesday, November 24, 2015

Can't You Make Them Behave, King George?

Charlie Joe Jackson's Guide to Not Reading

Lexile DRAGRL

890L 40 Q
Title | - Property:
Catalog ID:
890L 40 R
Title | - Property:
Catalog ID:
800L 40 R
Title | - Property:
Catalog ID:
700L 50 V
Title | - Property:
Catalog ID:
840L NR
Title | - Property:
Catalog ID:
830L 40 S
Title | - Property:
Catalog ID:
1010L N
Title | - Property:
Catalog ID:
790L
Title | - Property:
Catalog ID:
960L 40 S

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:

BIN Review

8583

77

8711

78

8712

80

8713

381

8714

426

8715

209

8716

212

8717

321

8718
213

[]
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Collections List

Name Author Lexile DRAGRL BIN Review
Dear Mr. Henshaw 910L 40 Q L
Title | - Property: 8719
Cleary
Catalog ID: 322
Ecology: The Study of Ecosystems 750L
: Title | - Property: 8720
. Gray
Catalog ID: 85
Electrical Wizard 840L
Title | - Property: 8721
Rusch
Catalog ID: 326
Esio Trot 740L 40 S ]
Title | - Property: 8722
Dahl
Catalog ID: 89
Explorers of North America 650L 40 Q

Title | - Property: 8723
Christine Taylor

Catalog ID: 387

F Is for Freedom 740L 40 R []
Title | - Property: 8724
Schotter
Catalog ID: 217
Freedom Crossing 720L 40 R L]
Title | - Property: 8725
Clark
Catalog ID: 93
Frindle 830L 40 R L]
Title | - Property: 8726
Clements
Catalog ID: 220
Gaby, Lost and Found 640L 40 R
Title | - Property: 8727
Cervantes

Catalog ID: 383
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Collections List

Name Author
Gandhi: A March to the sea

o McGinty

Greater Estimations

Goldstone

Hachiko Waits

Newman

Harry Houdini: Master of Magic
Kraske

Horten's Miraculous Mechanisms
Evans

How Do You Burp in Space?

Goodman

| Survived Hurricane Katrina, 2005

Lauren Tarshis;

| Survived the Destruction of Pompeii, AD 79

Lauren Tarshis

| Survived the Japanese Tsunami, 2011

Lauren Tarshis

Tuesday, November 24, 2015

Lexile DRAGRL
880L

710L

770L

710L

810L

830L

590L

700L

650L

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:
Q

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:
R

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:
R

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:
R

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:

BIN

8728

330

8729

95

8730

221

8731

96

8732

226

8733

152

8736

389

8734

395

8735
394

Review
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Collections List

LS5 If You Were There When They Signed the

Rot

Tuesday,

Name Author
If the World Were a Village

Smith

Constitution

Levy

In the Year of the Boar and Jackie Robinson

Lord

Island: A Story of the Galapagos

Chin

Jabberwocky

Carroll with Chri

King George: What Was His Problem?

Little House in the Big Woods

Wilder

Miracles on Maple Hill

Sorensen, Virgin

Nelson Mandela

Nelson

November 24, 2015

Lexile
840L

810L

730L

900L

390L

880L

930L

750L

960L

DRAGRL
40 R

Title | - Property:
Catalog ID:

40 Q
Title | - Property:
Catalog ID:

40 S
Title | - Property:
Catalog ID:

40 Q
Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:
Z

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:

Title | - Property:
Catalog ID:

40 Q
Title | - Property:
Catalog ID:

40 R
Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:
40 S

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:

BIN Review

8737

155

8738

101

8739

102

8740

231

8741

390

8742

344

8743

238

8744

105

8745
163

]
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Collections List

Name Author Lexile DRAGRL BIN Review
¢ " Neo Leo- The Ageless Ideas of Leonardo da 930L 40 S L
Vinci .
Title | - Property: 8746
: Barretta

Catalog ID: 164

Now & Ben: The Modern Inventions of 910L 40 R [

Benjamin Franklin .
Title | - Property: 8747

Barretta
Catalog ID: 166
One Hen 810L 40 R []
Title | - Property: 8748
Milway
Catalog ID: 249
Otherwise Known as Sheila the Great 590L 40 R L
Title | - Property: 8749
Judy Blume
Catalog ID: 402
§ Owen & Mzee 920L 40 R ]
Title | - Property: 8750
, Hatkoff
Catalog ID: 168
Pablo Neruda 970L
Title I - Property: 8751
Brown
Catalog ID: 169
Paul Revere 740L 40 Q ]
Title | - Property: 8752
Sullivan
Catalog ID: 170
" Playing to Win: The Story of Althea Gibson ~ 890L 40 Q [
Title | - Property: 8753
Deans
Catalog ID: 172
Reading Maps 920L 40 S

Title | - Property: 8754

Cunningham

Catalog ID: 174
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Collections List

Name Author
Roanoke: The Lost Colony

Salsa Stories

Delacre

Shiloh

Naylor

Side By Side / Lado a lado
Brown

Sixth Grade Can Really Kill You
DeClements

Stage Fright

Cabot

Stuart Little

White

Sugar

Jewell Parker Rh

The Big Wave

Pearl S. Buck

Tuesday, November 24, 2015

Lexile
850L

760L

890L

870L

700L

820L

920L

430L

790L

DRAGRL
40 Q

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:

40 S

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:

40 R

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:

40 S

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:

40 R

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:

40 R

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:

40 Q

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:

BIN Review

8755

115

8756

256

8757

260

8758

179

8759

120

8760

122

8761

264

8762

384

8763
406

]
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Collections List

Name Author
The BP Oil Spill

Benoit

The Brain

M Seymour Simon

The Burning

Lasky, Kathryn

The Buzz on Bees: Why Are They
Disappearing?

| Rotner

The Cod's Tale

Kurlansky

The Escape of Oney Judge
McCully

The Houdini Box

Selznick

The Map Trap

Clements

The One and Only Ivan

Katherine Apple

Tuesday, November 24, 2015

Lexile DRAGRL

950L

900L

800L

950L

980L

770L

840L

900L

570L

40 R
Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:
40 R

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:
40 V

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:
40 R

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:
30 N

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:
40 S

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:
40 S

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:
40 S

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:

BIN Review

8764

140

8765

427

8766

70

8767

141

8768

143

8769

88

8770

227

8771

240

8772
385

[]
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Collections List

Name Author Lexile DRAGRL BIN Review
The Orphan of Ellis Island 810L 40 S L
Title | - Property: 8773
Woodruff
Catalog ID: 110
The Report Card 700L 40 R

Title | - Property: 8774
Andrew Clemen

Catalog ID: 379

The School Story 760L 40 R L]
Title | - Property: 8775
Clements
Catalog ID: 257
The Sioux 870L 40 S
Title | - Property: 8776
Benoit
Catalog ID: 180
The Trumpet of the Swan 750L 40 R
Title | - Property: 8777
White
Catalog ID: 268
Volcanoes 880L 40 R []
Title | - Property: 8778
Simon
Catalog ID: 190
Wild Earth 930L 40 Q []
Title | - Property: 8779
Simon
Catalog ID: 192
You Wouldn't Want to Be an Egyptian 950L 40 R L
Mummy! .
Title | - Property: 8780
Stewart

Catalog ID: 194
Total: 80
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Collections List

Name Author Lexile DRAGRL BIN Review
Absolutely Almost 750L 50 V
Title | - Property: 8781
Graff
Catalog ID: 196
Aesop's Fables 780L 50 T ]
Title | - Property: 8782
McGovern
Catalog ID: 392
Alice in Wonderland 860L 50 V
Title | - Property: 8783
Carroll
Catalog ID: 197
Bad News for Outlaws 860L 50 T []
Title | - Property: 8784
Nelson
Catalog ID: 133
Because of Winn-Dixie 610L 40 R u
Title | - Property: 8785
DiCamillo
Catalog ID: 309
Bridge to Terabithia 810L 50 T L]
Title | - Property: 8786
Paterson
Catalog ID: 204
Bud, Not Buddy 950L 50 U
Title | - Property: 8787
Curtis
Catalog ID: 205
Chasing Vermeer 770L 50 T []
Title | - Property: 8788
Balliett

Catalog ID: 317
970L 50 T ]

Title | - Property: 8789

Catalog ID: 323
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Name Author
Down To The Last Out

Myers

Everything Money

e Furgang

Everything Volcanoes and Earthquakes
Kathy Furgang

Flora & Ulysses

DiCamillo

From The Mixed-Up Files of Mrs. Basil E.
Frankweiler

Konigsburg

George Washington's Socks

Woodruff

Harriet Tubman

Grace Norwich;

Henry Aaron's Dream

Tavares

Hope Is a Ferris Wheel

Herrera

Tuesday, November 24, 2015

Lexile DRAGRL

950L
Title | - Property:
Catalog ID:
980L
Title | - Property:
Catalog ID:
1040L 50 T
Title | - Property:
Catalog ID:
520L 50 U
Title | - Property:
Catalog ID:
700L 40 S
Title | - Property:
Catalog ID:
840L 50 T
Title | - Property:
Catalog ID:
1060L 40 S
Title | - Property:
Catalog ID:
920L
Title | - Property:
Catalog ID:
860L 50 V

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:

BIN Review

8790

1196

8791

377

8792

423

8793

327

8794

1188

8795

94

8796

334

8797

150

8798
225
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Collections List

Name Author

Tarshis

Ida B. Wells

Myers

Inside Out & Back Again
Lai

s Kizzy Ann Stamps
Watts

Loser

Jerry Spinelli

Malala Yousafzai

Robin S. Doak

My Side of the Mountain

George

PIRK=SAY  Pink and Say

ﬁ Patricia Polacco

Tuesday, November 24, 2015

| Survived the Nazi Invasion, 1944

Lexile
740L

900L

800L

920L

650L

790L

980L

810L

590L

DRAGRL
50 T

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:
50 T

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:
50 U

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:
50 T

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:
50 U

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:
40 Q

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:
50 U

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:
50 V

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:

BIN Review

8799

229

8800

154

8801

230

8802

236

8803

382

8804

420

8805

161

8806

247

8807
419

]
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Collections List

Name Author Lexile DRAGRL BIN Review
Red Zone 790L 50 T [
Title | - Property: 8808
Barber
Catalog ID: 255
Report to the Principal's Office 700L 50 U u
Title | - Property: 8817
Spinelli
Catalog ID: 114
Road To Revolution 430L u

Title | - Property: 8818
Mack, Stan; Cha

Catalog ID: 1192

Roberto Clemente 920L 50 T []
Title | - Property: 8819
Gigliotti
Catalog ID: 175
Rosa Parks 970L 50 U
Title | - Property: 8820
Haskins
Catalog ID: 176
Secrets and Shadows 780L 50 U ]
Title | - Property: 8821
Chick
Catalog ID: 118
averiz — Shhl We're Writing the Constitution 950L 50 T L
ot ¢ Title | - Property: 8822
Fritz
Catalog ID: 363
Shouldn't You Be in School? 760L 50 V
Title | - Property: 8823
Snicket
Catalog ID: 261
Spirit Animals: Hunted 670L 50 V L
Title | - Property: 8824
Stiefvater

Catalog ID: 365
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Collections List

Name Author
Steve Jobs

Gregory

The Amazing Life of Benjamin Franklin

| Giblin

@8 The Ancient Maya

Jackie Maloy

= The Buffalo Are Back

Jean Craighead

The Chronicles of Narnia: The Lion, the Witch
and the Wardrobe

Lewis

The Civil War

Benoit, Peter
- The Great Serum Race
"
Miller
The Kid's Guide to Money
Otfinoski
The Magician's Nephew

Lewis

Tuesday, November 24, 2015

Lexile DRAGRL

870L

880L

960L

800L

940L

870L

910L

970L

790L

50 V
Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:
50 T

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:
50 T

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:
50 V

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:
NR

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:
50 T

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:

BIN Review

8825

183

8826

302

8827

412

8828

415

8829

237

8830

81

8831

148

8832

158

8833
239
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Collections List

Name Author
The Secret Garden

Burnett

The Superstorm Hurricane Sandy

Gregory

_A Thunder on the Plains

Robbins

Tortilla Sun

Cervantes

Two Bobbies

Larson

Volcanoes and Earthquakes

Lauber

Wednesdays in the Tower

Day George

Who Could That Be at This Hour?

Lemony Snicket

Wringer

Jerry Spinelli

Tuesday, November 24, 2015

Lexile DRAGRL

970L

940L

850L

620L

AD810

840L

830L

870L

690L

50 U
Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:
50 T

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:
50 T

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:
50 V

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:
50 U

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:

BIN Review

8834

258

8835

185

8522

187

8523

371

8524

126

8525

127

8526

269

8527

378

8528
380
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Collections List

Name Author Lexile DRAGRL BIN Review
m You Wouldn't Want to Live Without 930L

= Vaccinations!
S

Title | - Property: 8529
Anne Rooney; D
Catalog ID: 433

Total: 55
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Collections List

Name Author
An Angel for Solomon Singer

Rylant

Beyond the Valley of Thorns
Carman

Call It Courage

Sperry

Hold Fast

Balliett

Lewis and Clark
George Sullivan

M.C. Higgins, the Great
Virginia Hamilto

g Mammoths And Mastodons: Titans Of The

McGovern
The Bill of Rights in Translation

Amie Jane Leavi

Tuesday, November 24, 2015

Lexile DRAGRL
1120L 50 T

1000L

830L

780L

710L

620L

1080L

840L

900L

60

60

60

50

60

60

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:
w

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:
X

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:
Y

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:
T

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:
X

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:
W

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:

BIN Review

8530

391

8531

202

8532

79

8533

224

8534

421

8535

403

8536

348

8537

162

8538
413
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Collections List

Tonya Bolden; R

Goodall

Elaine Landau

I'm From

Benton

The Water Castle

Megan Frazer Bl

Kerr

Stanton?

Fritz

Canavan

o) . You Wouldn't Want to Live Without Cell

‘35; " Phones!

Pipe

Tuesday, November 24, 2015

The Chimpanzees | Love

The Civil Rights Movement in America

The Problem With Here Is That It's Where

When Hitler Stole Pink Rabbit

You Want the Women to Vote, Lizzie

You Wouldn't Want to Live Without Bacteria!

Lexile DRAGRL

820L 50 V
Title | - Property:
Catalog ID:
990L
Title | - Property:
Catalog ID:
1080L 50 V
Title | - Property:
Catalog ID:
990L 60 W
Title | - Property:
Catalog ID:
690L 60 X
Title | - Property:
Catalog ID:
940L 60 X
Title | - Property:
Catalog ID:
870L 60 W
Title | - Property:
Catalog ID:
1060L
Title | - Property:
Catalog ID:
1110L O

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:

BIN Review

8539

411

8540

142

8541

425

8542

252

8543

404

8544

270

8545

128

8546

376

8547
1195

[]
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Collections List

Name Author Lexile DRAGRL BIN Review
You Wouldn't Want to Live Without Clean 1070L [
Water!

Title | - Property: 8548
Canavan

Catalog ID: 409
Total: 19
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Collections List

Wit

Name Author Lexile DRAGRL BIN Review
A Place for Birds AD970 38 P L]
Title | - Property: 8549
Stewart
Catalog ID: 171
Battle Bunny AD480 38 P L
Title | - Property: 8550
Scieszka
Catalog ID: 386
—— Boy, Were We Wrong About Dinosaurs! 900L 38 P u
Title | - Property: 8551
Kudlinski
Catalog ID: 139
[ A% Coming to America: The Story of Immigration  AD890 30 N L
] Title | - Property: 8552
Maestro
Catalog ID: 144
Dare to Dream 890L 30 N
Title | - Property: 8553
Medearis
Catalog ID: 83
Encyclopedia Brown Takes the Cake! 880L 38 P L
Title | - Property: 8554
Sobol
Catalog ID: 86
Fourth-Grade Fuss 750L 38 P L]
. Title | - Property: 8555
FUsSS Hurwitz
. Catalog ID: 91
. Growing Patterns, Fibonacci Numbers in 910L 38 P [
4 Nature )
Title | - Property: 8556
Campbell
Catalog ID: 149
T = Koya Delaney and the Good Girl Blues 740L 38 P u
?’v-?\- Title | - Property: 8557

w4 Greenfield, Elois
Catalog ID: 104
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Collections List

‘:}‘vbm -

Name Author

Let's Drive, Henry Ford!

Roop, Peter

Moonshot

Floca

My Father's Dragon

Gannett

My First Book of Biographies

4! Marzollo

My Freedom Trip

Frances Park

Pippi Longstocking

Lindgren

Ralph S. Mouse

Cleary

Ramona Quimby, Age 8

Cleary

Shark Lady

McGovern

Tuesday, November 24, 2015

Wit

Lexile DRAGRL

700L

990L

990L

780L

510L

870L

860L

860L

750L

30 N
Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:
30 N

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:
30 N

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:
38 P

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:
38 O

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:
38 O

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:
38 O

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:
30 N

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:

BIN Review

8558

108

8559

160

8560

246

8561

109

8562

428

8563

251

8564

111

8565

254

8566
119

[]
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Collections List

Name Author

Skyscraper

Goodman

Socks

Cleary

Stone Fox

John Reynolds

w - rc-
LA

Story of Snow: The Science of Winter's
Wonder

“ Cassino

Take a Stand, Rosa Parks!

Roop

Ten True Animal Rescues

Betancourt

The Hundred Dresses

Estes

The Boy Who Harnessed the Wind

Kamkwamba

The Camping Trip That Changed America

Barb Rosenstoc

Tuesday, November 24, 2015

Wit

Lexile DRAGRL

960L

890L

550L

870L

760L

730L

870L

910L

740L

p
Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:
34 O

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:
38 P

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:
0

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:
34 O

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:
34 O

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:
38 O

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:
38 P

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:
34 O

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:

BIN Review

8567

181

8568

121

8569

422

8570

184

8571

123

8572

124

8573

228

8574

138

8575
418

]
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Collections List

Wit
Name Author Lexile DRAGRL BIN Review
The Moon 730L 34 O L]
*
) Title | - Property: 8576
Seymour Simon
Catalog ID: 417
The Mouse and the Motorcycle 860L 38 O u
Title | - Property: 8577
Cleary, Beverly
Catalog ID: 106
The Talking Eggs 940L 34 P L

Title | - Property: 8578
San Souci

Catalog ID: 267

Timeless Thomas , How Thomas Edison 900L [

Changed Our Lives .
Title | - Property: 8579

Barretta
Catalog ID: 188
Worst of Friends 920L 38 P []
Title | - Property: 8580
Jurmain
Catalog ID: 193
’""”ﬁ“ﬁc Your Fantastic Elastic Brain 870L 34 O [
£ Title | - Property: 8581
@ Deak
o Catalog ID: 195
Ziggy and the Black Dinosaurs 720L 38 P []
Title | - Property: 8582
Draper

Catalog ID: 129
Total: 34
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Tuesday, November 24, 2015

Level
Bk
Or
Pu
Wt

Black
Orange
Purple
White

Count
80

55
19
34
188
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